
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:34a 
10:00 
10:45 
11:34 

12:00n 
2:35 
2:45 

4:10 
4:25 
4:45 
4:50 
5:00 
5:17 
5:35 
6:35 
8:10 
8:35 
8:50 
9:35 

11:40 
1:50 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

White House  Date  April  25,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To White  -  Dentist's  office,  arriving  at  9:50 
White House  --  Full  Cabinet  Meeting 
Discussion w/  Walter  Heller  on  Economic  Situation 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  S212  at  11:45  to  meet  w/  Harry  van  Arsdale,  President  of 

New York  Labor  Council  and  others  (see  notes) 
Opened Senate,  returning  to  S212  at  2:03  pm 
Senator Byrd 
Discussion w/  Bob  Hollingsworth,  Jack  Valenti,  Bob  Hilburn,  Carol  Foley, 

Interrupting to  sing  "happy  birthday"  and  have  a  piece  of  cake  w/  Marie  Fehmer 
Vicky McCammon,  Juanita  Roberts 

Mr. Halaby 
Dr. Welsh 
Liz Carpenter 
Madame Seppala,  wife  of  Ambassador  from  Finland 
To Pentagon  Pad  via  car  111  w/ Sen.  Byrd,  Jack  Valenti,  MF,  arriving  at  5:15 

Expenditure 
Code 

To Andrews  Air  Force  Base  via  helicopter  w/  Sen.  Byrd,  Jack  Valenti,  MF,  Col.  Jackson 
To Charleston,  West  Virginia,  arriving  at  6:20  pm 
Arrive Governor's  Mansion  for  dinner  at  6:45 
Arrive Charleston  Civil  Center  to  speak  at  the  West  Virginia  Centennial  Forum  of  the  Future 
To Charleston  Airport  w/  Sen.  Randolph , Sen.  Byrd , Gov.  Barron,  JV,  M F 
To Washington,  D.  C. ,  arriving  at  9:30 
To White  House  for  Congressional  Reception,  arriving  at  9:40 
To Paul  Young's  Restaurant,  departing  at  1:50  w/  Ken  O'Donnell  and  Walter  Jenkins 
To 4040  w/  Ken  O'Donnell  and  WJ,  stopping  en  route  t o take  Mr.  O'Donnell  home, 

arriving 4040  at  2:20  am 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Entry No. 4 Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

Meeting participants  include:  Harry  Van  Arsdale,  Edward  J.  Cleary,  Thomas 
Van Arsdale,  Edward  Sullivan,  Robert  McCormick,  Christopher  Plunkett, 
Robert Earp,  William  Darcy,  George  Schiazza,  John  Frazer,  Gerald  Macys, 
Robert McGreevy,  Bernard  Rosenberg , Harve y Sonkin,  Jerome  Stein,  Robert 
Vogler 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

14 

18 

5:35p 

8:50p 

Wash. , 
Andrews 

AFB 

Charleston, 
W. Va. 

AF 
Jetstar 

Sen. Byrd,  Jack  Valenti, 
MF, Col.  Jackson 

Above plus  Sen.  Randolph 

Charles-
ton, W. 

Va. 

Wash. , 
D. C.  , 
Natl. 
Airport 

6:20 

9:30 

Met by  Sen.  Randolph  and 
Gov. Barron 

Vice President  dressed  in  black 
tie aboard  aircraft  in  order  to 
make the  White  House  Congressional 
Reception 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner, 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


