White House

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_

se \_\_\_\_\_\_ April 25, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t						
		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code			
1	9:34a			To White - Dentist's office, arriving at 9:50				
2	10:00			White House Full Cabinet Meeting				
3	10:45			Discussion w/ Walter Heller on Economic Situation				
4	11:34			To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 11:45 to meet w/ Harry van Arsdale, President of				
				New York Labor Council and others (see notes)				
5	12:00n			Opened Senate, returning to S212 at 2:03 pm				
6	2:35	t		Senator Byrd				
7	2:45			Discussion w/ Bob Hollingsworth, Jack Valenti, Bob Hilburn, Carol Foley,				
				Interrupting to sing "happy birthday" and have a piece of cake w/ Marie Fehmer				
				Vicky McCammon, Juanita Roberts				
8	4:10	t		Mr. Halaby				
9	4:25	t		Dr. Welsh				
10	4:45	t		Liz Carpenter				
11	4:50	t		Madame Seppala, wife of Ambassador from Finland				
12	5:00			To Pentagon Pad via car 111 w/ Sen. Byrd, Jack Valenti, MF, arriving at 5:15				
13	5:17			To Andrews Air Force Base via helicopter w/ Sen. Byrd, Jack Valenti, MF, Col. Jac	kson			
14	5:35			To Charleston, West Virginia, arriving at 6:20 pm				
15	6:35			Arrive Governor's Mansion for dinner at 6:45				
16	8:10			Arrive Charleston Civil Center to speak at the West Virginia Centennial Forum of the	Future			
17	8:35			To Charleston Airport w/ Sen. Randolph, Sen. Byrd, Gov. Barron, JV, MF				
18	8:50			To Washington, D.C., arriving at 9:30				
19	9:35			To White House for Congressional Reception, arriving at 9:40				
20	11:40			To Paul Young's Restaurant, departing at 1:50 w/ Ken O'Donnell and Walter Jenkins				
21	1:50			To 4040 w/ Ken O'Donnell and WJ, stopping en route to take Mr. O'Donnell home,				
				arriving 4040 at 2:20 am				
					,			
			1		t			

TELEPHONE R: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Entry No. 4

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Meeting participants include: Harry Van Arsdale, Edward J. Cleary, Thomas Van Arsdale, Edward Sullivan, Robert McCormick, Christopher Plunkett, Robert Earp, William Darcy, George Schiazza, John Frazer, Gerald Macys, Robert McGreevy, Bernard Rosenberg, Harvey Sonkin, Jerome Stein, Robert Vogler

## TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	<del></del>	THARD WILLAILI									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
14	5:35p	Wash., Andrews AFB	AF Jetstar	Sen. Byrd, Jack Valenti, MF, Col. Jackson	Charles- ton, W. Va.	6:20	Met by Sen. Randolph and Gov. Barron				
18	8:50p	Charleston, W., Va.	11	Above plus Sen. Randolph	Wash., D. C., Natl. Airport	9:30	Vice President dressed in black tie aboard aircraft in order to make the White House Congressiona Reception				
	1		l		1	<b>,</b>					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.